

PACHET MATERIALE - 57

I.D.: 75717598

Data publicarii 24.11.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.295,37 RON - 4.295,37 RON

Descriere: 1 KOBER LAC CIRES 2.5L buc 1 67,230 67,23 19% 12,77 2 AUTOFORANT CH RAL 8017 4.8*35 GT3 METAL CUT CUT 2 71,430 142,86 19% 27,14 3 KOBER EMAIL HAMMER ARGINTIU 0.75L buc 1 32,770 32,77 19% 6,23 4 CAPAC COS SOBA D120 INOX TERMINAL FIX 674492 buc 1 63,030 63,03 19% 11,97 5 AUTOFORANT CH RAL 8017 4.8*25 VF RED CUT CUT 1 42,020 42,02 19% 7,98 6 AUTOFORANT CH RAL 8017 4.8*35 VF RED CUT CUT 2 54,620 109,24 19% 20,76 7 TABLA CUT MARO 0.25 MM 8017 L2000 buc 25 36,134 903,36 19% 171,64 8 AUTOFORANT CH RAL 8017 4.8*19 METAL CUT CUT 2 54,620 109,24 19% 20,76 9 VAR HIDRATAT 20KG buc 4 21,848 87,39 19% 16,61 10 MANUSI PROTECTIE ELASTAN PIELE OVINA M10 L270210K buc 2 17,645 35,29 19% 6,71 11 MANUSI MENAJ M 676866 buc 4 3,363 13,45 19% 2,55 12 MANUSI CAUCIUCATE NR 10 PUNCTATE PROFI 0582 buc 12 5,883 70,59 19% 13,41 13 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M*19MM TESSA NEGRU buc 1 5,880 5,88 19% 1,12 14 KOBER LAC CIRES 2.5L buc 1 67,230 67,23 19% 12,77 15 PAZIE WTB 2M RAL8017 40L buc 6 33,613 201,68 19% 38,32 16 PRELUNGITOR EL RETEA 10M F3G1 buc 1 52,100 52,10 19% 9,90 17 DISC AUTOADEZIV ORIFICII D125MM P60 5/SET 49141 SET 1 8,400 8,40 19% 1,60 18 AUTOFORANT CH RAL 8017 4.8*35 VF RED CUT CUT 3 54,623 163,87 19% 31,13 19 BEC